PSI1000TXName
Art.no.
Standby current
Battery voltage AC voltage
Low voltage protection
Rated output power
19138
<0.56A
12V 230V (schuko sockets)
10.5V
1000W
EAN
High voltage protection
Rec. battery capacity
Frequency
Surge power
Efficiency
Peak power
8717809191380
16V
STD/Gel/AGML: >160 Ah
LiFePO4: contact supplier
50Hz
1500W (10S)
>90%
2000W (2S)
Input DC Output AC
Accessories
Miscelleaneous
Remote control
Remote control housing
Automatic transfer switch
USB socket output
Weight
Sto temperature
1x
1x
1x
2.1A / 5V
2.8 kg
-40°C - 85°C
Remote control wiring
Battery wiring
Dimensions
Operating temperature
Cooling
1x
2x 10mm2 (80 cm)
L355 x W150 x H75 mm
L405 x W150 x H75 mm
-15°C - 40°C
Air-cooled
Pure Sine Wave Inverter 1000W
PSI1000TX
Pro-User Electronics | Ohmweg 1, 4104 BM  | Culemborg
The Netherlands | +31(0)345 470 990 | www.pro-user.com
Pro-User Electronics is part of Tradekar House of Leisure Brands
housing
including connections
Pure Sine Wave Inverter
PSI1000TX